Pizza Menu

\/egeta rian

NaPolitana
l:unghi
Margherita
Cheese Lovers

Vegeta rian

Pestovarian

Meat

Prosciutto
Cabanossi
Cabanossi Feta
Mexicana
Hawaiian

Satag Steak
Tuscan

Meatg Treat

Supcr SuPrcmc

Tomato cheese garlic & onion

Tomato cheese mushrooms & herbs

Tomato cheese and basil (fresh when in season)
Tomato mozzarella feta & parmesan

Tomato cheese Pineapple mushroom onion olives
capers & caPsicum

Tomato cheesc Pcsto mushroorn onion olives & Feta

Tomato cheese ham & onion

Tomato cheese & sPic9 sausage

Tomato cheese sPicg sausage & feta

Tomato cheese chilli onion salami & capsicum
Tomato cheese ham & Pineapple

Tomato cheese onion mushroom satag steak &
capsicum

Tomato Pesto salami mushroom onion olives feta
fresh tomato

Tomato clﬁcese salami ham & marinate& bce{: s’cealc

Tomato cheese onion mushroom salami ham
Pineapple caPsicum olives & anchovies

Regular
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$16.50
$16.50

$16.50
$16.50
$17.00
$16.50
$16.50

$16.50

$17.00
$16.50

$16.50

Large
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$22.00
$22.00

$22.00
$22.00
$24.00
$22.00
$22.00

$22.00

$24.00
$22.00

$22.00

Our Pizzas are made with Papa’s own reciPc NaPolitano style sauce made on the Premises.

Check over the page for the chicken and seafood Pizzas or go wild and invent
your own Pizza from our range of extra sauces, cheeses and toPPings.

Can’t see angthing here you Fancg?

We have classic Italian style wines specially selected to complement your meal.

Ask our friendly staff for our wine list if you haven’t got one.

Please advise our staff of any allergies and we will do our utmost

to make a meal to satisfy your dietary requirements.

We offer gluten free pizza bases and pastas (when available).




