Pízza Menu

Vegetarían		Regular	Large
Napolitana	Tomato cheese garlic & onion	\$14.00	\$20.00
Funghi	Tomato cheese mushrooms & herbs	\$14.00	\$20.00
Margherita	Tomato cheese and basil (fresh when in season)	\$14.00	\$20.00
Cheese Lovers	Tomato mozzarella feta & parmesan	\$14.00	\$20.00
Vegetarían	Tomato cheese pineapple mushroom onion olives capers & capsicum	\$16.50	\$22.00
Pestovarían	Tomato cheese pesto mushroom onion olives & feta	\$16.50	\$22.00
Meat			
Prosciutto	Tomato cheese ham & onion	\$16.50	\$22.00
Cabanossí	Tomato cheese & spicy sausage	\$16.50	\$22.00
Cabanossí Feta	Tomato cheese spicy sausage & feta	\$17.00	\$24.00
Mexicana	Tomato cheese chilli onion salami & capsicum	\$16.50	\$22.00
Hawaiian	Tomato cheese ham & pineapple	\$16.50	\$22.00
Satay Steak	Tomato cheese onion mushroom satay steak & capsicum	\$16.50	\$22.00
Tuscan	Tomato pesto salami mushroom onion olives feta fresh tomato	\$17.00	\$24.00
Meaty Treat	Tomato cheese salami ham & marinated beef steak	\$16.50	\$22.00
Super Supreme	Tomato cheese onion mushroom salami ham pineapple capsicum olives & anchovies	\$16.50	\$22.00

Our pizzas are made with Papa's own recipe Napolitano style sauce made on the premises.

Can't see anything here you fancy?

Check over the page for the chicken and seafood pizzas or go wild and invent your own pizza from our range of extra sauces, cheeses and toppings.

We have classic Italian style wines specially selected to complement your meal.

Ask our friendly staff for our wine list if you haven't got one.

Please advise our staff of any allergies and we will do our utmost to make a meal to satisfy your dietary requirements.

We offer gluten free pizza bases and pastas (when available).